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    COMMON SIZE STATEMENT OF PROFIT & LOSS 

    

Particulars 2022-23 

(Rs.) 

2021-22 

(Rs.) 

% on revenue from  

operations (2021-22) 

% on revenue from  

operations (2022-23) 

Revenue from operations  8,00,000 10,00,000 100 100 

Less: Expenses 

    Cost of revenue  

    Other Expenses  

 

3,20,000 

2,20,000 

 

3,00,000 

2,60,000 

 

40 

27.5 

 

30 

26 

Total Expenses  5,40,000 5,60,000 67.5 56 

Profit Before Tax 2,60,000 4,40,000 32.5 44 

Less: Tax 1,30,000 2,20,000 16.25 22 

Profits after Tax 1,30,000 2,20,000 16.25 22 
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