



COMMON SIZE STATEMENT OF PROFIT & LOSS

Particulars	2022-23	2021-22	% on revenue from	% on revenue from
	(Rs.)	(R s.)	operations (2021-22)	operations (2022-23)
Revenue from operations	8,00,000	10,00,000	100	100
Less: Expenses				
Cost of revenue	3,20,000	3,00,000	40	30
Other Expenses	2,20,000	2,60,000	27.5	26
Total Expenses	5,40,000	5,60,000	67.5	56
Profit Before Tax	2,60,000	4,40,000	32.5	44
Less: Tax	1,30,000	2,20,000	16.25	22
Profits after Tax	1,30,000	2,20,000	16.25	22

